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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(21) #E BX
1 11:32:09.807 48.038 24.035 24.003
2 11:32:57.168 47.361 23.817 23.544
3 11:33:44.441 47.273 23.698 23.575
4 11:34:31.795 47.354 23.763 23.591
5 11:35:19.125 47.330 23.705 23.625
6 11:36:08.085 48.960 23.744 25.216
p7 11:37:02.871 54.786 24.370
8 11:38:35.368 1:32.497 23.755
9 11:39:23.679 48.311 24.265 24.046
10 11:40:11.508 47.829 24.020 23.809
11 11:40:59.085 47.577 23.832 23.745
pi2 11:41:55.537 56.452 24.692
[OE% T
1 11:32:28.284 48.304 24.685 23.619
2 11:33:15.664 47.380 23.746 23.634
3 11:34:03.056 47.392 23.777 23.615
4 11:34:50.565 47.509 23.850 23.659
5 11:35:37.940 47.375 23.789 23.586
6 11:36:25.327 47.387 23.754 23.633
7 11:40:03.825 3:38.498 24.951 23.915
8 11:40:51.397 47.572 23.887 23.685
(14) 113 Kk
1 11:31:46.372 48.837 24.489 24.348
2 11:32:34.828 48.456 24.294 24.162
3 11:33:22.941 48.113 24.203 23.910
4 11:34:10.909 47.968 24.032 23.936
5 11:34:58.776 47.867 24.035 23.832
6 11:35:47.011 48.235 24.065 24.170
7 11:36:35.852 48.841 24.525 24.316
p8 11:37:31.629 55.777 24.246
9 11:40:29.465 2:57.836 24.369
10 11:41:18.172 48.707 24.570 24.137
11 11:42:06.960 48.788 24.524 24.264
12 11:42:55.526 48.566 24.395 24.171
(15) ;B @B
1 11:32:40.796 1:06.133 33.931 32.202
2 11:33:35.459 54.663 28.701 25.962
3 11:34:29.739 54.280 26.032 28.248
4 11:35:21.927 52.188 25.139 27.049
5 11:36:11.978 50.051 25.467 24.584
6 11:37:03.300 51.322 26.206 25.116
7 11:37:52.495 49.195 24.879 24.316
8 11:38:41.636 49.141 24.911 24.230
9 11:39:30.718 49.082 24.754 24.328
10 11:40:19.687 48.969 24.597 24.372
11 11:41:08.428 48.741 24.557 24.184
12 11:41:56.800 48.372 24.293 24.079
13 11:42:45.130 48.330 24.264 24.066
(4) EA £2
1 11:31:55.328 49.010 24.666 24.344
2 11:32:43.922 48.594 24.310 24.284
3 11:33:32.429 48.507 24.351 24.156
4 11:34:21.126 48.697 24.331 24.366
5 11:35:09.525 48.399 24.338 24.061
p6 11:36:51.217 1:41.692 24.365
7 11:37:46.601 55.384 24.261
8 11:38:35.148 48.547 24.447 24.100
p9 11:40:20.718 1:45.570 24.372
10 11:41:19.221 58.503 24.233
11 11:42:07.792 48.571 24.240 24.331
12 11:42:56.167 48.375 24.200 24.175
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